
ZZ21.6 Boxyard RTP
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Park Offices Drive
0.1 L >.1 NC 54
0.1 R >.1 Turn right
0.2 R 0.5 Park Center Loop
0.7 R 1.6 Keep right
2.3 R 0.7 Turn right
3 R 1 Park Center Extension

Trail
4.1 L >.1 South Miami Boulevard
4.1 R 1.4 T. W. Alexander Drive
5.5 R 0.3 Roche Drive
5.8 L >.1 Brier Summit Place
5.8 R >.1 Cross Country Way
5.8 L 0.1 Brier Ridge Drive
6 R >.1 Judge Court
6 L 0.3 Smallwood Drive
6.3 R 0.2 Page Road
6.6 L 0.4 Globe Road
7 R 0.3 World Trade Boulevard
7.3 R 0.3 Longistics Way
7.6 S 0.4 Pulitzer Lane
8 S 1.3 Crown Parkway
9.3 R 0.9 Page Road
10.2 L 0.4 Emperor Boulevard
10.6 L 1.5 Slater Road
12.1 R 0.4 Sorrell Grove Church

Road
12.5 R 0.2 Airport Boulevard
12.7 R 0.5 Perimeter Park Drive
13.2 R 0.8 McCrimmon Parkway
13.9 L 0.1 Church Street
14 R >.1 Courthouse Drive
14.1 R >.1 Meeting Hall Drive
14.2 R 0.1 Founders Walk Drive
14.3 R >.1 Old Corner Drive
14.3 L 0.3 Town Hall Drive
14.6 L 0.6 Town Hall Drive
15.2 R 0.9 Indian Creek Greenway
16.2 R >.1 Turn slight right
16.2 L 0.2 Town Hall Drive
16.3 R >.1 Turn right
16.3 L >.1 Turn left
16.3 R >.1 Turn right
16.4 L 0.6 Shiloh Greenway
16.9 L 1.1 Shiloh Greenway
18.1 L >.1 Weaver Forest Way
18.1 L 0.7 Church Street
18.8 S 0.4 Keystone Park Drive
19.1 S 0.7 Keystone Park Drive
19.8 L 0.3 Merrion Avenue
20.1 R >.1 Merrion Avenue

At TurnGo On
20.1 L >.1 Merrion Avenue
20.2 R 0.6 Davis Drive
20.7 L >.1 Turn left
20.8 R 0.1 Turn right
20.9 L 0.6 Park Center Loop
21.6 R >.1 Turn right
21.6 L >.1 NC 54
21.6 R >.1 Park Offices Drive
21.7 L >.1 Turn left
21.7 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


